
Construction Report
City of Arlington, Texas

June 1, 2011 to June 30, 2011

$0

$0

$178,650

$0

$0

Residential  - New Construction RP Permits Declared Valuation

Single Family $3,385,72022

$3,385,720Total

Duplex 0

22

$190,819

0

 - All Others

Multifamily  - New Construction CP Permits Declared Valuation

Residential RP Permits Declared Valuation

Commercial CP Permits Declared Valuation

Dwelling
Units

Apartments 0

Total

Residential - All Others (Addition, Remodel, Accessory Bdlgs) 58
Fence Permits
Swimming Pool Permits

56

Concrete Permits
8
3

$997,203125

7

$598,853

$204,231
$3,300

$2,015,953

$594,160

Commercial  - Other CP Permits Declared Valuation

Fire Alarm and Fire Sprinkler

Signs SI Permits Declared Valuation

Certificate Of Occupancy CO s

FP Permits

Total $3,515,9538

55Commercial - All Others (Int Finish, Remd, Accy Bdlgs)
Fence Permits
Swimming Pool Permits

6
$5,834,069

$91,300

Concrete Permits
0
7

Total

Sign Permits

68 $6,519,529

Certificates of Occupancy - Issued

40

Fire Alarm Systems Installation

115

Fire Sprinkler System and Residential Fire Sprinkler Sys-Installation
20
18

Total

New Construction
New Construction - Shell

New Construction - Addition

0

1 $1,500,000

Grand Total

38

416 $14,597,055


